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2009-11
2010,12
2010
2010-12

ATHLETICHONORS
GREAT LAKES ALL-REGION TEAM
First Team

Bailey Brandon D
Liesel Toth D
Katie Slaughter D
Lexi Pelafas F
Eliza Van de Kerkhove MF
Second Team

Kjersten Kuhlman D
Lisa Taube D
Anne Decker GK
Jacquie Lacek G
Shay Mannino GK
Liesel Toth D
Liesel Toth D
Bailey Brandon D
Third Team

Jacquie Lacek F
Anne Decker GK
Rosamaria Rago MF
Erin Douglas D
Stephanie Martin MF
(laire Horton D
Bailey Brandon D
(laire Horton D
Stefanie Turner GK
ALL-MAC

First Team

Laura Fedrigo MF
Kjersten Kuhlman D
Allison Campbell F
Lisa Taube D
Rosamaria Rago MF
Anne Decker GK
Jacquie Lacek F
Stephanie Martin MF
Amanda Waugh F
Chelsi Abbott F
Shay Mannino GK
Valerie Prause MF
Liesel Toth D
Laura Twidle F
Valerie Prause MF
Bailey Brandon D

Ashley Mejilla
(laire Horton
Katie Slaughter
Stefanie Turner
Autumn Hawkins
Estee Outcalt
Lexi Pelafas

Eliza Van de Kerkhove

Lexi Pelafas

Second Team
Kjersten Kuhlman
Allison Campbell
Sabrina Borgquist
(ari VanDyck
Anne Decker
Jacquie Lacek
Erin Douglas
Stephanie Martin
Shay Mannino
Liesel Toth

Sarah Burns
Bailey Brandon
Emily Cooksey
Grace Labrecque
Laura Gosse

Eliza Van de Kerkhove

Madison Pogarch
Madison Pogarch

MF
MF
D
GK
MF
D
F
MF
F

D, MF
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MF
GK
F
MF
D
MF

MACALL-FRESHMAN TEAM

Jacquie Lacek
Kelly Dougherty
Erica Rohren
Stephanie Martin
Liesel Toth

(laire Horton
Bethany Allport
Bailey Brandon
Autumn Hawkins
Katie Slaughter
Laura Twidle
Nicole Samuel
Kaely Schlosser
Estee Outcalt
Grace Labrecque
Danielle Rotheram
Christen Chiesa

2003
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2008
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2010
2010
2010
2011
2012
2012

Z

201
20M
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2012
2012
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2016
2016
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2000
2001
2001
2004
2004-05
2006
2006
2008
2008
2008
2009
2013
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017

Josie Seebeck 2012
Kaylin Hoomaian 2013
Samantha Maher 2013
Mary Carlson 2015
Alexis Pelafas 2015
Madison Pogarch 2015
Zoie Reed 2015
Marle Bringard 2016
MACALL-TOURNAMENT TEAM
Anne Fedrigo 1999
Cari VanDyck 2001
Allison Campbell 2001
Cari VanDyck 2003
Laura Roberts 2003
Laura Roberts 2004
Anne Decker 2004
Lisa Taube 2004
Katy Boggan 2005
Amber Delvecchio 2005
Valerie Prause 2008
Kristen Pelkki 2008
Bailey Brandon 2009
(laire Horton 2009-10
Shay Mannino 2009
Liesel Toth 2009
Ashley Mejilla 2010
Laura Twidle 2010
Kaely Schlosser 2010
Estee Qutcalt 2012
Danielle Rotheram 2012
Kaylin Hoomaian 2016
Taylor Potts 2016
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ACADEMIC HONORS
ACADEMICALL-MAC

Jill Addams 2002

Katie Conway 2003
Jacquie Lacek 2004-2006
Anne Decker 2006
Amber Delvecchio 2006
Rosamaria Rago 2006

Kylie Armstrong 2006
Stephanie Martin 2007-2008
Amanda Waugh 2008

Shay Mannino 2008-2010
Sarah Burns 2008
Bethany Allport 2009, 2011
Liesel Toth 2009-11
Chelsi Abbott 2009-11
Valerie Prause 2009-10
Kristen Pelkki 2009
Bailey Brandon 2010-2012
(laire Horton 2010-11
Ashley Mejilla 2010-12
Laura Twidle 2010,2012
Estee Outcalt 2012-13
Autumn Hawkins 2012
Kaely Schlosser 2012

Katie Slaughter 2011-12
Stefanie Turner 2011-12
Tory Kinniard 2013
Grace Labrecque 2013
Maddy Bunnell 2014
Emily Cooksey 2014
Emma Dwenger 2014
Jennifer Gassman 2014
Laura Gosse 2014
Kaelyn Korte 2014-15
Jordan Young 2014-15
Christen Chiesa 2014-16
Kaylin Hoomaian 2014-16
Eliza Van de Kerkhove 2014-16
Samantha Maher 2014-16
Savannah Beetcher 2015-17
McKay Matheson 2015-17
Lauren Sherry 2015-17
Kristen Knutson 2016
Taylor Potts 2016

Mary Carlson 2016-17
Madison Costner 2016-17
Shannon Magnan 2016-17

Madison Pogarch 2016-17
Jamie Rademacher 2016-17
Meghan Sweeney 2016-17
Marle Bringard 2017
Zoie Reed 2017
Ally Viazanko 2017

MACDISTINGUISHED SCHOLAR ATHLETE

Jennifer Gassman 2014
Laura Gosse 2014
Jordan Young 2014-15
Christen Chiesa 2014-16
Kaylin Hoomaian 2014-16
Kaelyn Korte 2015
Eliza Van de Kerkhove 2015-16
Kristen Knutson 2016
CoSIDA ACADEMICALL-
AMERICAN

Stefanie Turner 2011
Bethany Allport 2011
Bailey Brandon 2011-12
Christen Chiesa 2016

CoSIDA ACADEMICALL-DISTRICT

TEAM

First Team

Jacquie Lacek 2004, 06
Shay Mannino 2009
Bethany Allport 2011
Bailey Brandon 2011,12
Stefanie Turner 2011,12
Christen Chiesa 2016
Kaylin Hoomaian 2016
Second Team

Shay Mannino 2011
Chelsi Abbott 2011
Liesel Toth 2011
Christen Chiesa 2015
Third Team

Amber Delvecchio 2011
Kylie Armstrong 2006
Amanda Waugh 2008
Erica Rohren 2008
Bailey Brandon 2010

Z

Shay Mannino
Autumn Hawkins
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2010
2011

NSCAA SCHOLAR-ATHLETE REGIONAL

TEAM

First Team
Anne Decker
Shay Mannino

Second Team
Lisa Taube
Anne Decker
Jacquie Lacek

Third Team
Rosamaria Rago
Laura Gaesser

Honorable Mention
Michelle Noble
Amber Delvecchio
Laura Roberts

Sarah Burns

2006
2009

2004
2005
2005-06

2005-06
2007

2004
2006
2006
2007

NSCAA SCHOLAR ALL-AMERICAN

First Team
Katie Slaughter

Second Team
Bailey Brandon

Third Team
Shay Mannino
Liesel Toth
Stefanie Turner

2012

2012

2009
2011
2012

LOWE’S SENIOR CLASS AWARD
Senior All-America Second Team

Shay Mannino

2010
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MATCH RECORDS

GOALS Heather Laeufer at Colorado College
1. Allison Campbell vs. Buffalo (10/19/01) 3 (9/14/14) 12
Jacquie Lacek at IPFW (9/10/04) 3 Maddy Bunnell at lllinois State (8/24/14)
Molly Gerst at EMU (10/29/09) 12
Lexi Pelafas vs. Mount St. Mary’s
(9/16/17)
Lexi Pelafas vs. Toledo (10/5/17)
3. Allison Campbell, 5x
Jacquie Lacek, 4x
Molly Gerst, 4x
Lexi Pelafas, 4x
Emilie VilleMonte, 3x
Jennifer Williamson, 2x
Stephanie Martin, 2x
Laura Twidle, 2x
11 more players once

w

N NN DNDNDNDNDNDND WW

ASSISTS
1. Stephanie Martin vs. W. lllinois (9/6/98)
2. Stephanie Martin, two times
Allison Campbell, two times
Sabrina Borgquist, two times
Carly Tydings, two times
Erica Rohren, two times
Amanda Waugh at IPFW (9/9/07)
Meghan Sweeney vs. EMU (10/26/17)
Madison Pogarch vs. Detroir Mercy
(9/10/17)
10 more players once 2

N NN DN DNDNNDND W

No

POINTS
1. Jacquie Lacek at IPFW (9/10/04)
2. Molly Gerst at EMU (10/29/09) 6
Allison Campbell vs. Buffalo (10/19/01) 6
Lexi Pelafas vs. Mount St. Mary’s
(9/16/17) 6
Lexi Pelafas vs. Toledo (10/5/17) 6
3. Stephanie Martin vs. W. lllinois (9/6/98) 5
5
5

~

Anne Fedrigo at Ball State (9/26/99)
Stephanie Martin at BGSU (10/20/06)

SAVES

1. Kristen Hubright (10/14/07) 14
Anne Decker at Ohio (10/15/04) 14

3. Beth Quiney at Detroit (10/21/98) 12
Shay Mannino at EMU (10/29/09) 12
Kari Alexander at Marshall (10/18/02) 12
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SEASON RECORDS

GOALS

1. Lexi Pelafas (2016)

2. Allison Campbell (2001)

3. Lexi Pelafas (2017)

4. Emilie VilleMonte (1999)

5. Allison Campbell (2000)
Jacquie Lacek (2004)

7. Stephanie Martin (2006)

8. Amanda Waugh (2008)
Stephanie Martin (2007, 08)
Laura Twidle (2010)
Laura Gosse (2014)

ASSISTS

1. Allison Campbell (2000)

2. Jacquie Lacek (2006)
Erica Rohren (2008)
Jamie Rademacher (2016)

4. Stephanie Martin (2007)
Amanda Waugh (2008)
Sarah Burns (2006)
Sabrina Borgquist (2001)
Darcey Rasch (1999)

POINTS

1. Lexi Pelafas (2016)

2. Allison Campbell (2001)

3. Allison Campbell (2000)
Lexi Pelafas (2017)

4. Jacquie Lacek (2004)

5. Emilie VilleMonte (1999)

6. Stephanie Martin (2006)
Stephanie Martin (2007)
Amanda Waugh (2008)

SAVES

1. Kari Alexander (2002)

2. Anne Decker (2004)

3. Kari Alexander (2001)

4. Beth Quiney (1998)

5. Zoie Reed (2017)

6. Kristen Knutson (2016)

7. Shay Mannino (2009)

8. Shay Mannino (2008)
Grace Labrecque (2013)

10. Zoie Reed (2015)
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13
N
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10
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35
33
28
28
25
24
22
22
22

104

88
84
83
78
76
73
72
72
A

SHUTOUTS

1. Shay Mannino (2009)

2. Stefanie Turner (2012)

3. Shay Mannino (2008)

4. Kristen Knutson (2016)

5. Anne Decker (2006)
Anne Decker (2004)

7. Grace Labrecque (2013)

8. Anne Decker (2003)

9. Anne Decker (2005)

WINS

1. Shay Mannino (2009)

2. Kristen Knutson (2016)

3. Anne Decker (2006)
Shay Mannino

5. Shay Mannino (2008)
Beth Quiney (1999)
Stefanie Turner (2012)

8. Stefanie Turner (2011)

9. Anne Decker (2004)
Kari Alexander (2001)

GOALS AGAINST AVERAGE
1. Stefanie Turner (2011)
2. Shay Mannino (2010)
3. Shay Mannino (2009)
4. Shay Mannino (2008)
5. Stefanie Turner (2010)
6. Stefanie Turner (2012)
7. Kristen Knutson (2016)
8. Grace Labrecque (2013)
9. Beth Quiney (1999)

10. Anne Decker (2006)
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16
15
13
13
12
12
12
n
10
10

0.54
0.55
0.60
0.63
0.69
0.79
0.82
0.83
0.88
1.02
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CAREER RECORDS

GOALS
1. Lexi Pelafas (2015-17)

SO o NSO AW
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A

Stephanie Martin (2006-09)
Allison Campbell (2000-2001)
Jacquie Lacek (2003-2006)
Emilie VilleMonte (1999-2002 )
Laura Gosse (2011-14)

Molly Gerst (2006-)

Amanda Waugh (2006-09)
Laura Twidle (2009-12)

0. Alison Heydorn (2003-2006)

ASSISTS
1.
2.
3.

Jacquie Lacek (2003-2006)
Stephanie Martin (2006-)
Sabrina Borgquist (1999-2002)
Alison Heydorn (2003-2006)
Erica Rohren (2005-2008)
Bailey Brandon (2009-12)
Alison Campbell (2000-2001)
Sarah Burns (2005-2008)
Anne Fedrigo (1998-2001)
Bailey Brandon (2009-2012)

POINTS
1. Lexi Pelafas (2015-17)

Stephanie Martin (2006-09)
Jacquie Lacek (2003-2006)
Allison Campbell (2000-2001)
Emilie VilleMonte (1999-2002)
Amanda Waugh (2006-09)
Molly Gerst (2006-09)

Alison Heydorn (2003-2006)
Laura Twidle (2009-12)

SAVES
1. Anne Decker (2003-2006)

Shay Mannino (2007-2010)
Beth Quiney (1998-2001)
Kari Alexander (2000-2003)
Zoie Reed (2015-17)
Stefanie Turner (2009-12)

33
26
24
23
22
21
20
19
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19
17
15
15
14
14
13
12
n
n

71
69
65
61
50
51
48
45
4

296
237
216
204
151
138

SHUTOUTS

Shay Mannino (2007-2010)
Anne Decker (2003-2006)
Stefanie Turner (2009-12)
Grace Labrecque (2010-13)
Zoie Reed (2015-17)
Kristen Knutson (2016)

Kari Alexander (2000-2003)
Beth Quiney (1998-2001)

O NN =

WINS

1. Shay Mannino (2007-2010)

2. Anne Decker (2003-2006)

3. Beth Quiney (1998-2001)
Stefanie Turner (2009-12)

5. Kari Alexander (2000-2003)

6. Kristen Knutson (2016)

7. Zoie Reed (2015-17)

GOALS AGAINST AVERAGE
Stefanie Turner (2009-2012)
Shay Mannino (2007-2010)
Grace Labrecque (2010-13)
Kristen Knutson (2016)
Anne Decker (2003-2006)
Aryn McCumber (1999)

Zoie Reed (2015-17)

Beth Quiney (1998-2001)

NNy kEwWwN =

4

31
27
15
N
10.1

45
38
27
27
16
15
14

0.67
0.70
0.76
0.82
1.12
1.22
1.28
1.33
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COACHING RECORDS
Name Years Overall Record Pct. MAC Record Pct.
Mark Salisbury 1998-2003 (6)  56-52-11 0.517 35-28-5 0.551
Tony DiTucci 2004-08 (5) 43-34-8 0.553 21-17-7 0.544
Tom Anagnost 2008-10 (3) 40-12-7 0.737 25-3-5 0.833
Neil Stafford 2011-12(2) 30-10-4 0.727 18-3-2 0.826
Peter McGahey 2013-pres. (5)  43-43-12 0.500 26-23-7 0.511
21 212-151-42 0.575 125-74-26 0.613
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YEAR-BY-YEAR RECORD

Year Overall Record MACRecord ~ MACFinish  Coach

1998 6-10-1 2-7-1 10th Mark Salisbury
1999 14-6-1 8-3-0 2nd Mark Salisbury
2000 10-10-0 7-4-0 3rd Mark Salisbury
2001 12-9-1 8-4-0 4th Mark Salisbury
2002 5-9-5 4-5-3 8th Mark Salisbury
2003 9-8-3 6-5-1 5th Mark Salisbury
2004 10-8-3 6-3-3 3rd Tony DiTucci
2005 7-10-3 5-4-2 6th Tony DiTucci
2006 13-4-2 6-3-2 3rd Tony DiTucci
2007 8-10-0 4-7-0 10th Tony DiTucci
2008 5-2-0 -- Tony DiTucci
2008 12-5-3 6-2-3 2nd Tom Anagnost
2009 17-4-3 9-0-2 1st Tom Anagnost
2010 16-5-1 10-1-0 T-1st Tom Anagnost
2011 15-3-3 8-1-2 2nd Neil Stafford
2012 15-7-1 10-2 2nd Neil Stafford
2013 8-11-1 8-4-0 3rd Peter McGahey
2014 6-11-2 4-6-1 8th Peter McGahey
2015 6-10-3 5-5-1 6th Peter McGahey
2016 15-3-3 6-2-3 3rd Peter McGahey
2017 8-8-3 3-6-2 8th Peter McGahey

Total (pct.) 212-151-42(.575)  125-74-26(.613)
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ALL-TIME vs. OPPONENTS

Opponent

Air Force

Akron

Ball State
Bowling Green
Buffalo
Cal-Riverside
Canisius
Cincinnati
Colorado College
Cornell
Creighton
Dartmouth
Dayton

DePaul

Detroit
Duquesne
Eastern Michigan
Elon

Evansville

Idaho

llinois State
Indiana

Indiana State
lowa

IPFW

[UPUI

Kansas

Kansas State
Kent State
Kentucky
Louisville
Loyola-Chicago
Marshall
Marquette
Massachusetts
Miami (OH)
Michigan
Michigan State
Mount St. Mary’s
Nebraska
Niagara

Notre Dame
Northern Arizona
Northern lllinois
Northern lowa
Northwestern
Oakland

Record
0-2-0
14-1-3
14-6-2
14-6-2
11-5-6
0-1-0
2-0-0
1-1-0
0-2-0
1-0-0
0-1-0
1-0-0
1-2-0
0-4-0
9-2-4
2-0-1
6-12-3
1-0-0
2-0-0
0-0-1
4-4-1
0-3-0
1-0-0
0-1-0
8-0-0
2-0-0
0-1-0
1-0-0
11-10-2
0-1-0
1-0-0
2-2-0
6-2-0
0-4-1
1-0-0
14-10-2
0-5-1
2-4-1
1-0-0
1-1-0
2-0-0
0-1-0
0-1-0
14-8-0
1-0-0
0-1-0
5-3-1

Began
2005
2001
1999
1998
1998
2003
2006
2003
2005
2008
2015
2016
1999
2004
1998
1999
1998
2007
2011
2003
2000
2009
2011
2010
2001
1998
2017
2016
1998
2011
2011
1999
1998
2001
2016
1998
2003
1999
2017
2006
2006
2009
2002
1998
2010
2005
1998

Opponent Record  Began
Ohio 14-6-1 1998
Ohio State 0-1-0 2013
Oklahoma 1-0-0 2008
Penn State 0-0-1 2012
Pittsburgh 1-2-0 2001
Portland 0-1-0 2013
Purdue 1-2-0 2001
Robert Morris 3-0-0 1998
St. Bonaventure 1-1-0 2008
Texas A&M 0-1-0 2012
Texas State 1-0-0 2012
Toledo 9-6-7 1998
Tulsa 0-0-1 2017
UNC Greenshoro 0-1-0 2007
Valparaiso 4-2-0 1999
Washington 0-1-0 2013
West Virginia 0-4-0 2000
Western lllinois 1-0-0 1998
Western Michigan 12-13-0 1998
Wisconsin 1-0-0 20M
Wisconsin-Milwaukee ~ 0-2-0 2000
Wofford College 0-1-0 1998
Wright State 2-0-1 2000
Youngstown State 3-0-0 1998
Total 212-151-42
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-A

Chelsi Abbott
Marcy Abner

Jill Adams

Kari Alexander
Bethany Allport
Christine Andersen
Renee Androsian
Kylie Armstrong

-B-
Emily Basten
Savannah Beetcher
Abby Bellamy
Natalie Belsito
Bailey Brandon
Samantha Brenz
Katy Boggan
Sabrina Borgquist
Marle Bringard
Michelle Brownlee
Maddy Bunnell
Ashleigh Burke
Sarah Burns

-C-
Meghan Caldwell
Allison Campbell
Mary Carlson
Christen Chiesa
Emily Cooksey
Katie Conway
Emily Cooksey
Madison Costner

-D-
Elizabeth Dangel
Anne Decker

Akli Delvecchio
Amber Delvecchio
Kate Dolata

Kelly Dougherty
Erin Douglas
Stacy Downing
Emma Dwenger

2009-11
1999-2000
2000-03
2001-03
2009-11
1999
1998
2005-06

2012-14
2014-17
2008
2017
2009-12
2009, 2011-12
2005-06
1999-2002
2016-17
2012-
2013
2003
2005-08

2010, 2012-13
2000-01
2015-17

2012,2014-16
2011-14
2000-03

20M
2015-17

2002
2003-06
2007
2003-06
2003
2004
2004-07
2002-03
2013

-F-
Anne Fedrigo
Laura Fedrigo

-G-
Laura Gaesser
Andrea Galindo
Robyn Galvin
Megan Garner
Jennifer Gassman
Molly Gerst

Alicia Glover
Laura Gosse
Melissa Grouzard

-H-
Danielle Haelewyn
Carrie Hall

Autumn Hawkins
Alison Heydorn
Jenna Hill

Kaylin Hoomaian
(laire Horton
Kristen Hubright
Elizabeth Humiecki

-J-
Jessica Jandasek

-K-
Tory Kinniard
Kristen Knutson
Kaelyn Korte
Kjersten Kuhlman

-L-
Grace Labrecque
Jacquie Lacek
Hannah Lankford
Heather Laeufer
Tammy Long
Jacqui Lorenzo

-M-
Anne Maclear
Sheila Magnan
Shannon Magnan

Z

1998-2001
1998, 2000

2004-07
1998-2001
1998-99
2012-
2010-14
2006-09
2004-05
2011-14
1998-99

2007
1998
2009-12
2003-06
2007-10
2013-16
2008-11
2009
1998

2004

2010-13
2016
2013-15
1999-2001

2011-13
2003-06
2007
2013-
2010-13
2000-03

1998-99
2017
2015-17

Samantha Maher
Angie Mann
Shay Mannino
Stephanie Martin
Stephanie Martin
McKay Matheson
Charlese McLemore
Aryn McCumber
Leah McGrath
Ashley Mejilla
Sarah Mitchell
Lisa Mondoux
Kaitlyn Moore
Debbie Myslinski
Erin McMaster

-N-
Michelle Noble

-0-
Estee Outcalt

-P-
Lexi Pelafas
Kristen Pelkki
Erica Peterson
Rosie Pettenuzzo
Madison Pogarch
Taylor Potts
Valerie Prause

-Q-
Kelly Quick
Elizabeth Quiney

-R-
Jamie Rademacher
Rosamaria Rago
Adriana Ramon
Darcey Rasch

Katie Rawlings
Zoie Reed

Laura Roberts
Erica Rohren

Kayla Roodbeen
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LETTERWINNERS

2013-16
2013-
2008-10
2006-09
1998
2014-17
2009-12
1999
1998-99
2009-12
2017
1998
2013-
2000
2000

2004-05

2009-12

2015-17
2007-08
1999-2002
2015
2015-17
2013-16
2008-10

1998
1998-2000

2014, 2016-17
2003-06

2015

1998-99

2000

2015, 2017
2003-06
2005-08
2016
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LETTERWINNERS

-S-

Nicole Samuel 2010-13
Kaely Schlosser 2010-
Katherine Schwartz 1999, 2001
Lauren Sherry 2014-17
Melissa Simons 2000-01
Katie Slaughter 2009-11
Rachel Snyder 2002-04
Megan Somers 2014
Meghan Sweeney 2014-17
-T-

Lisa Taube 2001-04
Jamie Tekotte 2000
Jaime Tomaszewski 2008
Liesel Toth 2008-11
Stefanie Turner 2010-11
Laura Twidle 2009-10
-V-

Caroline Valent 1998
Nicole Vallianatos 2008
Eliza Van de Kerkhove 2013-16
Cari VanDyck 2000-03
Ally Viazanko 2017
Olina Vidarsdottir 2001-02
Emilie VilleMonte 1999-2002
-W-

Amanda Waugh 2007-09
Morgan Wilcoxon 2011
Jennifer Williamson 1999, 2001-03
-Y-

Jordan Young 2014-15




